Greco Kupa, Repülő Hollandi országos bajnokság 1-6. futam
Overall
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
	Class
	SailNo
	HelmName
	CrewName
	Club
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	Total
	Nett

	FD
	HUN 70
	Majthényi Szabolcs
	Domokos András
	SVE
	1.0
	(2.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	2.0
	1.0
	8.0
	6.0

	FD
	DEN 21
	Joergen Bojsen-Moeller
	Jacob Bojsen-Moeller
	Hellerup
	2.0
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	(3.0)
	11.0
	8.0

	FD
	HUN 13
	Süli András Bálint
	Papp Dávid
	SVE
	3.0
	3.0
	3.0
	3.0
	5.0
	(6.0)
	23.0
	17.0

	FD
	HUN 4
	Ziegler János
	Czeizel Balázs
	SVE
	4.0
	(6.0)
	4.0
	5.0
	4.0
	2.0
	25.0
	19.0

	FD
	HUN 11
	Gáborjáni Szabó Gábor
	Argay Béla
	SVE
	(5.0)
	4.0
	5.0
	4.0
	3.0
	4.0
	25.0
	20.0

	FD
	HUN 78
	Tenke Péter
	Polgár Csaba
	SVE
	(6.0)
	5.0
	6.0
	6.0
	6.0
	5.0
	34.0
	28.0

	FD
	SLO 4
	Peter Stoka
	Tomas Pogacnik
	
	7.0
	(8.0)
	7.0
	8.0
	7.0
	7.0
	44.0
	36.0

	FD
	POL 22
	Krzysztof Blazynski
	Zbignew Filipiak
	
	(8.0)
	7.0
	8.0
	7.0
	8.0
	8.0
	46.0
	38.0
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